
Height Above 
Worktop (mm)

No. of  
220w Lamps

Closed Front 
+ Glass Ends

Gantry Power 
Rating (kw)

0.22
0.44
0.66
0.88

1
2
3
4

405
405
405
405

CQG2F
CQG3F
CQG4F
CQG5F

Open Front + 
Sneeze Screen

CQG2
CQG3
CQG4
CQG5

Curved glass, open or closed front with quartz heat lamps Square glass, open or closed front with quartz heat lamps

Deli closed front with quartz heat lamps Island open on both sides with quartz heat lamps:

Height Above 
Worktop (mm)

No. of  
220w Lamps

Closed Front 
+ Glass Ends

Gantry Power 
Rating (kw)

0.22
0.44
0.66
0.88

1
2
3
4

405
405
405
405

CQG2SLF
CQG3SLF
CQG4SLF
CQG5SLF

Open Front + 
Sneeze Screen

CQG2SL
CQG3SL
CQG4SL
CQG5SL

Height Above 
Worktop (mm)

No. of  
220w Lamps

Square Glass Gantry Power 
Rating (kw)

0.22
0.44
0.66
0.88

1
2
3
4

405
405
405
405

CQG2iSL
CQG3iSL
CQG4iSL
CQG5iSL

Curved Glass

CQG2i
CQG3i
CQG4i
CQG5i

Height Above 
Worktop (mm)

No. of  
220w Lamps

Square Glass Gantry Power 
Rating (kw)

0.22
0.44
0.66
0.88

1
2
3
4

538
538
538
538

CQG2DSL
CQG3DSL
CQG4DSL
CQG5DSL

Curved Glass

CQG2D
CQG3D
CQG4D
CQG5D

Note: The deli gantry glass mid shelf is only heated from the lamps above.

Height Above 
Worktop (mm)

LED 
Illumination

Closed Front 
+ Glass Ends

Gantry Power 
Rating (kw)

0.022
0.027
0.032
0.037

 Yes
 Yes
 Yes
 Yes

405
405
405
405

CLG2F
CLG3F
CLG4F
CLG5F

Open Front + 
Sneeze Screen

CLG2
CLG3
CLG4
CLG5

Curved glass, open or closed front with LED’s Square glass, open or closed front with LED’s

Deli curved or square glass, closed front with LED’s Island curved or square glass with LED’s

Height Above 
Worktop (mm)

LED 
Illumination

Closed Front 
+ Glass Ends

Gantry Power 
Rating (kw)

0.022
0.027
0.032
0.037

 Yes
 Yes
 Yes
 Yes

405
405
405
405

Open Front + 
Sneeze Screen

CLG2SL
CLG3SL
CLG4SL
CLG5SL

Height Above 
Worktop (mm)

LED 
Illumination

Square Glass Gantry Power 
Rating (kw)

0.022
0.027
0.032
0.037

 Yes
 Yes
 Yes
 Yes

405
405
405
405

CLG2iSL
CLG3iSL
CLG4iSL
CLG5iSL

Curved Glass

CLG2i
CLG3i
CLG4i
CLG5i

Height Above 
Worktop (mm)

LED 
Illumination

Square Glass Gantry Power 
Rating (kw)

0.022
0.027
0.032
0.037

 Yes
 Yes
 Yes
 Yes

538
538
538
538

CLG2DSL
CLG3DSL
CLG4DSL
CLG5DSL

Curved Glass

Note: The deli gantry glass mid shelf is only heated from the lamps above.

Illuminated Gantries
Overview 
Sleek overhead gantries and over-shelves are available in both heated and neutral 
models. The heated versions are equipped with quartz heat lamps, while the non-
heated models use LED strip lighting to illuminate the area below. 
 
Customers can choose between two styles: a curved aesthetic or a sharp square 
design. Standard lengths are designed to complement the Moffat Counter-Tek 
range, helping to create a complete servery environment. 
 
These gantries promote efficient two-way communication between front-of-house 
and kitchen staff, whether in self-service or assisted service settings. 
 
A distinctive illuminated design on the end panels enhances visual appeal when 
viewed from the dining area—and also signals when the service is active.
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InnovationQuartzLED

Curved Glass, Open or Closed Front, 
Complete with Quartz Heat Lamps or LED Illumination:

Square Glass, Open or Closed Front,
Complete with Quartz Heat Lamps or LED Illumination:

Deli Curved or Square Glass, Closed Front, 
Complete with Quartz Heat Lamps or LED Illumination:

Island Curved or Square Glass, Open On Both Sides, 
Complete with Quartz Heat Lamps or LED Illumination:


