



# **Illuminated Gantries**

#### Overview

Sleek overhead gantries and over-shelves are available in both heated and neutral models. The heated versions are equipped with quartz heat lamps, while the non-heated models use LED strip lighting to illuminate the area below.

Customers can choose between two styles: a curved aesthetic or a sharp square design. Standard lengths are designed to complement the Moffat Counter-Tek range, helping to create a complete servery environment.

These gantries promote efficient two-way communication between front-of-house and kitchen staff, whether in self-service or assisted service settings.

A distinctive illuminated design on the end panels enhances visual appeal when viewed from the dining area—and also signals when the service is active.



## Curved glass, open or closed front with quartz heat lamps

Open Front + Sneeze Screen		Height Above Worktop (mm)	No. of 220w Lamps	Gantry Power Rating (kw)
CQG2	CQG2F	405	1	0.22
CQG3	CQG3F	405	2	0.44
CQG4	CQG4F	405	3	0.66
CQG5	CQG5F	405	4	0.88

## Square glass, open or closed front with quartz heat lamps

Open Front + Sneeze Screen	Closed Front + Glass Ends	Height Above Worktop (mm)	No. of 220w Lamps	Gantry Power Rating (kw)
CQG2SL	CQG2SLF	405	1	0.22
CQG3SL	CQG3SLF	405	2	0.44
CQG4SL	CQG4SLF	405	3	0.66
CQG5SL	CQG5SLF	405	4	0.88

### Deli closed front with quartz heat lamps

| Curved Glass | Square Glass | Height Above | No. of

Note: The deli gantry glass mid shelf is only heated from the lamps above.

	·	Worktop (mm)	220w Lamps	Rating (kw)	
CQG2D	CQG2DSL	538	1	0.22	
CQG3D	CQG3DSL	538	2	0.44	
CQG4D	CQG4DSL	538	3	0.66	
CQG5D	CQG5DSL	538	4	0.88	l

## Island open on both sides with quartz heat lamps:

Curved Glass	Square Glass	Height Above Worktop (mm)	No. of 220w Lamps	Gantry Power   Rating (kw)	
CQG2i	CQG2iSL	405	1	0.22	
CQG3i	CQG3iSL	405	2	0.44	
CQG4i	CQG4iSL	405	3	0.66	
COGSi	COGSISI	405	1	0.88	

## Curved glass, open or closed front with LED's

## Square glass, open or closed front with LED's

Open Front + Sneeze Screen		Height Above Worktop (mm)	LED Illumination	Gantry Power Rating (kw)		Open Front + Sneeze Screen	Closed Front + Glass Ends	Height Above Worktop (mm)	LED Illumination	Gantry Power Rating (kw)	
CLG2	CLG2F	405	Yes	0.022		CLG2SL		405	Yes	0.022	
CLG3	CLG3F	405	Yes	0.027		CLG3SL		405	Yes	0.027	
CLG4	CLG4F	405	Yes	0.032		CLG4SL		405	Yes	0.032	
CLG5	CLG5F	405	Yes	0.037	l	CLG5SL		405	Yes	0.037	

| Gantry Power |

### Deli curved or square glass, closed front with LED's

Island curved or square glass with LED's

Note: The deli gantry glass mid shelf is only heated from the lamps above.

Curved Glass	Square Glass	Height Above Worktop (mm)	LED Illumination	Gantry Power Rating (kw)	Curved Glass	Square Glass	Height Above Worktop (mm)	LED Illumination	Gantry Power   Rating (kw)
	CLG2DSL	538	Yes	0.022	CLG2i	CLG2iSL	405	Yes	0.022
	CLG3DSL	538	Yes	0.027	CLG3i	CLG3iSL	405	Yes	0.027
	CLG4DSL	538	Yes	0.032	CLG4i	CLG4iSL	405	Yes	0.032
	CLG5DSL	538	Yes	0.037	CLG5i	CLG5iSL	405	Yes	0.037









Curved Glass, Open or Closed Front, Complete with Quartz Heat Lamps or LED Illumination:





Square Glass, Open or Closed Front, Complete with Quartz Heat Lamps or LED Illumination:





Deli Curved or Square Glass, Closed Front, Complete with Quartz Heat Lamps or LED Illumination:





Island Curved or Square Glass, Open On Both Sides, Complete with Quartz Heat Lamps or LED Illumination:





